24
Lighting people and places
Qba
A robust compact discharge
floodlight for architectural
lighting, available in two
sizes, with a choice in beam

	 Horizontal
	 Vertical
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Size 1
QBA Intensive symmetric HIT-CE 70W MT G12 4.9 QBA1RINTHIT70.4 96012214
QBA Asymmetric HIT-DE 70W MD Rx7s 4.9 QBA1CAHITDE70.4 96012208
QBA Double Asymmetric HPS-DE 70W SD Rx7s 4.9 QBA1CDAHPSDE70.4 96012206
QBA Asymmetric HPS-DE 70W SD Rx7s 4.9 QBA1CAHPSDE70.4 96012204
qba extensive symmetric hit-ce 70w MT G12 4.9 QBA1REXTHIT70.4 96012212
Size 2
QBA Double asymmetric HIT-DE/HPS-DE 150W MD/SD Rx7s 6.3 QBA2CDADE150.4 96012220
QBA Asymmetric HIT-DE/HPS-DE 150W MD/SD Rx7s 6.3 QBA2CADE150.4 96012222
QBA EXTENSIVE SYMMETRIC HIT-CE 150W MT G12 6.3 QBA2REXTHIT150.4 96012224